A

Sv Osdorfer Born

Organiser: Sv Osdorfer Born
Date: 27.11.2025, Start: 10:00
Event Location: Grundschule Barlsheide, Barlsheide 2, 22549 Hamburg

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record

Match Duration in Group Phase: 13 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 15 Minutes

Part

Sv Osdorfer Born Weil}

icipants

Willinghusen 1B

Sv Osdorfer Born 1B Blau

Komet Blankenese 2B

Willinghusen 2B

JSG Osteland

TSV Glinde

Preliminary Round

5
6
7 | Msv Hamburg
8

Live Results

1 10:00 [A |Willinghusen 1B JSG Osteland @% Pl Participant Pts
2 10:14 B |Willinghusen 2B TSV Glinde @vj% .| Sv Osdorfer Born Weily 0
3 10:28 [A |Sv Osdorfer Born Weil Komet Blankenese 2B @% .| Willinghusen 1B 0
4 10:42 [B |Sv Osdorfer Born 1B Blau | Msv Hamburg @% .| Komet Blankenese 2B 0
5 10:56 [A | Willinghusen 1B Sv Osdorfer Born Weil} &3% .| JSG Osteland 0
6 11:10 B | Willinghusen 2B Sv Osdorfer Born 1B Blau @5%

7 11:24 [A |Komet Blankenese 2B JSG Osteland &\j% _
8 11:38 |B |Msv Hamburg TSV Glinde wWE Pl Participant Pts
9 | 11:52 |A |JSG Osteland Sv Osdorfer Born Weil W= .| sv Osdorfer Born 1B Blau 0
10 12:06 [B |TSV Glinde Sv Osdorfer Born 1B Blau @% .| Willinghusen 2B 0
11 12:20 [A |Komet Blankenese 2B Willinghusen 1B @5% .| Msv Hamburg 0
12 12:34 (B |Msv Hamburg Willinghusen 2B @% .| TSV Glinde 0

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.fi/showit.php?id=01u8is8bmj
https://tournej.fi/showit.php?id=01u8is8bmj

A

Sv Osdorfer Born

Final Round

3rd Group A 4th Group B
13 12:52

4th Group A 3rd Group B
14 13:09

1st Group A 2nd Group B
15 13:26

16

17

18

19

20

13:43

14:00

1417

14:34

14:51

2nd Group A

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

1st Group B

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Final Round

A

1.

O IN[fojafH]@]N

Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

