

Sv Osdorfer Born





Live Results

Organiser: Sv Osdorfer Born Date: 27.11.2025, Start: 10:00

Event Location: Grundschule Barlsheide, Barlsheide 2, 22549 Hamburg

Match Duration in Group Phase: 13 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 15 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

	•		
	Group A		
1	Sv Osdorfer Born Weiß		
2	Willinghusen 1B		
3	Komet Blankenese 2B		
4	JSG Osteland		

	Group B
5	Sv Osdorfer Born 1B Blau
6	Willinghusen 2B
7	Msv Hamburg
8	TSV Glinde

Preliminary Round

No.	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	10:00	Α	Willinghusen 1B	JSG Osteland	窓田
2	10:14	В	Willinghusen 2B	TSV Glinde	窓田
3	10:28	Α	Sv Osdorfer Born Weiß	Komet Blankenese 2B	窓田
4	10:42	В	Sv Osdorfer Born 1B Blau	Msv Hamburg	密田
5	10:56	Α	Willinghusen 1B	Sv Osdorfer Born Weiß	密田
6	11:10	В	Willinghusen 2B	Sv Osdorfer Born 1B Blau	密田
7	11:24	Α	Komet Blankenese 2B	JSG Osteland	窓 関
8	11:38	В	Msv Hamburg	TSV Glinde	窓 関
9	11:52	Α	JSG Osteland	Sv Osdorfer Born Weiß	密田
10	12:06	В	TSV Glinde	Sv Osdorfer Born 1B Blau	密田
11	12:20	Α	Komet Blankenese 2B	Willinghusen 1B	窓 関
12	12:34	В	Msv Hamburg	Willinghusen 2B	窓田

_				
Group A				
PI	l Participant			
	Sv Osdorfer Born Weiß	0		
	Willinghusen 1B	0		
	Komet Blankenese 2B	0		
	JSG Osteland	0		

Group B			
PI	Participant	Pts	
	Sv Osdorfer Born 1B Blau	0	
	. Willinghusen 2B		
	Msv Hamburg	0	
	TSV Glinde	0	



Sv Osdorfer Born



Final Round

No.	Start	Match		Result	AET	APS
	4th Semifinal (places 5 to 8)					
13	12:52	3rd Group A	4th Group B	後 後		
		3rd Semifinal	(places 5 to 8)			
14	13:09	4th Group A	3rd Group B	後 三後		
		2nd Se	emifinal			
15	13:26	1st Group A	2nd Group B	 		
		1st Se	emifinal			
16	13:43	2nd Group A	1st Group B	察 一級		
	Match for 7th Place					
17	14:00	Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5	Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5	後 後		
	Match for 5th Place					
18	14:17	Winner 3rd Semifinal (places	Winner 4th Semifinal (places	後 後		
	Match for 3rd Place					
19	14:34	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	後 三後		
		Fi	nal			
20	14:51	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	後 後		

Final Round

PI	Participant
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	
6.	
7.	
8.	